Model   DL125CCTV Equipment Series
Product Description
Features
Applications
Ordering Information
Model Descriptions
*** Please Consult Factory for Additional Model Numbers***
Vi-Link
Fiber Optic Communications
VLVL
450 Goddard, Irvine, CA 92618 – Tel: 714-312-0654  Email: sales@vilinknet.com – Web: ww.vilinknet.com
 One Channel High Quality
3G HD-SDI Broadcast Video &
10 Gigabit Ethernet Over One Fiber
 One Channel High Quality
3G HD-SDI Broadcast Video &
10 Gigabit Ethernet Over One Fiber
One Channel 3 HD SDI (Video Tx) with 10GB Ethernet Link, SM ST, 50Km, +12 VDC
One Channel 3G HD SDI (Video Rx) with 10GB Ethernet Link, SM ST, 50Km, +12 VDC
One Channel 3G HD SDI (Video Rx) with 10GB Ethernet Link, SM ST, 50Km, Rack Card
DL125TST03
DL125RST03
DL125RRST03
Vi-Link HD SDI equipment: The DL125 is a fiber optic digital Transmitter/multiplexer for transmitting high quality broadcast
video 3G HD SDI signal and 100/1000/10000M Ethernet link over a single mode fiber optic cable.
The DL125  is compatible with all SMPTE rates: SMPTE259M SDI from 143 to 360 Mbps, SMPTE344M 540Mbps, SMPTE292M HD-
SDI 1.485 Gbps, SMPTE372M Dual Link HD-SDI 2,97 Gbps, SMPTE424M Dual Speed 3G-SDI 2.97 Gbps. The 100/1000/10000M
Ethernet channel supports store and data forwarding with extremely low latency. It is high-performance, cost effective and
flexible solutions for a wide range of applications in the field of LAN campus network.
The DL125 offers a fully serial digital video encoding/decoding of real time high quality  digital video providing adjustment free
operation over a wide operational range. Using automatic gain control and state-of-the-art multiplexing, combining with
CWDM technologies for distances from back-to-back to 50 Kilometers, our digital signaling offers superior receiver output
stability, which is unaffected by changes in fiber path attenuation due to aging or splicing points. The extended temperature
capability of the DL125 satisfies very critical applications requiring high quality video performance with high reliability.
The DL125 is a rugged standalone compact unit and the DL120RR is a plug-in card of the VK2300 rack system. The VK2300
chassis can accommodate up to 10 hot-swappable plug-in cards with 2 power supplies. It is a the direct replacement
equipment for upgrading old analog video monitoring network to the high quality HD video monitoring system.
Applications include Broadcast Video Production, Video Editing, Unmanned Aircraft Vehicle Days & Nights  Monitoring
Systems, ITS Intelligent Traffic System, Metro & Railroad Monitoring System, Homeland Security, Utility Management, Premise
Networks, Military Hardened applications or anything requiring HD quality video performance.
· Digital Broadcast Video Transmission
· 100/1000/10000M Ethernet Link
· Single Mode Fiber With CWDM Technology
· Real Time High Quality 3G-HD-SDI Video
· Compatible with all SMPTE3G SDI Rates
    - SMPTE259M SDI from 143 to 360 Mbps, SMPTE344M 540Mbps,
    - SMPTE292M HD-SDI 1.485 Gbps, SMPTE372M, SMPTE424M
    - Dual Link HD-SDI 2,97 Gbps, Dual Speed 3G-SDI 2.97 Gbps